
Monroe A. Miller Jr.
19 Big Spruce Lane
Waynesville, NC  28786
August 8, 2016

Subject: Third Annual Pig Pickin’

Terry Ramey and I will be hosting the Third Annual Pig Pickin’ at the American Legion on October 22nd,
2016 from 3:00 - 7:00 pm.  This is a non-partisan event for the purpose of offering an informal setting for
Haywood County voters to meet the candidates, this year being a major Presidential Election. 

The American Legion does not allow political speeches, so this will be an opportunity to have candidates
talk with voters one-on-one and voters to ask candidates questions.

There is no admission charge and no charge for the food and drinks, which are donated.  Chuck Rector, of
Blue Ridge BBQ, will again be cooking the pig.

Hope to see you there.

Monroe A. Miller Jr. [R] Terry Ramey [D]
(828) 550-7638
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Monroe A. Miller Jr.
19 Big Spruce Lane
Waynesville, NC  28786
August 12, 2015

2015 Local Candidates, Haywood County - Pig Pickin Invitation List

[Editors Note: E-mail addresses obtained through a Request for Public Information].

Billy Case
Richard Bradley VOID
Ralph Hamlett rhamlett@charter.net
Janet Banks banks828@bellsouth.net 
Anthony Sutton anthony@sutton4alderman.com 
Jon Feichter jon.feichter@gmail.com 
Justin Phillips justin@justinphillips.us 
Jonnie Cure jonniesays@gmail.com 
Kate Brown
LeRoy Robertson leroyforwaynesville@gmail.com 
Gail Mull uswlocal507@bellsouth.net 
Dana Jesse djesse@charter.net 
Frank Lay franklaylaw@gmail.com 
Gavin Brown gbrown7013@aol.com 
Julia Freeman tgjbfreeman@bellsouth.net 
Gary Caldwell moandluce@hotmail.com 
Cynthia Golden sunshinecrg1979@gmail.com 
James Mashburn
Jaysa Ketchum mudguy8485@gmail.com 
Jerry Walker
Kenneth Mull bobssports@bellsouth.net 
Melanie Cochran mcochran1977@yahoo.com 
Neal McCracken neal.mccracken@gmail.com 
Nikki McCanley mccbrew@aol.com 
Phillip Gibbs philgibbs1@charter.net 
Phillip Wight pwshvac@gmail.com 
Kirsten Warstler kwarstler13@gmail.com  
______________________________________________________________________________________

Myrna Campbell myrna233@gmail.com Democrat County Chair
Ken Henson chairman@haywoodgop.org Republican County Chair
______________________________________________________________________________________
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